FRIDAY, 29.03.2024.

Printing time:10:14

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
10:45|4671 |AUS 1 |ADELAIDE WEST.UTD. 2.00|3.60|3.30|3.00|5.00]5.50|8.50|3.20|1.30|1.82|1.85]|2.30|2.15|1.57 |4.30|1.77 |6.00]|1.35|1.47 | 1.52 | 1.97
11:15111584/CZE3A |ADMIRA P. VLTAVIN 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80]7.50|7.50|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]3.80|3.20|1.92|6.25]|1.92|6.25]|1.62|1.97|2.20 | 2.20
11:15/ 3681 |BANPL|ABAHA.CH. BANGL.P. 3.90|3.50|1.85]5.80|2.85]|10.0|4.70|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|4.90|4.50|2.10|9.00|1.65|4.40|1.58 | 1.87|2.70 | 1.67
11:15| 3682 | BANPL | MOHAMM.D. FORTIS 1.90|3.40|3.80]3.05|5.80|5.60|11.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.15|2.35]|1.85|5.50|2.40 | 10.5]|1.88|2.40]1.95| 3.25
11:15/ 3683 |BANPL|SHEIKH J. S.RUSSELL 1.85|3.45|4.00]2.85|6.00]5.10|10.5]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.75 | 2.20| 1.72 | 4.90 | 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05 ] 1.77 | 3.00
11:3011585/CZE3A |BUDEJ.M21 KRALUV D. 1.40|4.50 | 6.25]1.92|9.002.70 | 22.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|1.77 | 1.52|1.45|3.20| 2.55| 13.0 | 1.60 | 1.95] 1.35 | 3.60
11:30( 4422 |SVK 2 [SLOV.B.II TATRAN 6.50|4.40|1.40]9.50|1.95]|22.0|2.75|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|8.00 | 7.75|2.55|13.0| 1.45|3.30| 1.65| 1.97 | 3.90 | 1.40
11:30| 8529 |CZH3B|KOLIN JABL.M21 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.50 | 4.20]6.50 | 8.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.10 | 2.60| 1.77 | 5.40| 1.87 | 6.25]|1.52| 1.80| 1.90 | 2.10
12:00111626 RU1BY|N.NOVG.J ROSTOV J 11.07.50|1.15]15.0|1.35 3.60|1.20|1.50 1.75|1.85
12:0011684/ISR 3 |IRONI M. NORDIA J. 1.78|3.40|4.40|2.85|7.25|5.40|14.011.60|2.20 |4.20|3.20|3.15|2.30|1.82|5.90|2.65| 11.0|2.05 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 4.30
12:00/4801 |JPN 1 |TOKYO V. KYOTO PS 2.65|3.05|2.90]4.50|5.00]9.50|9.501.53|2.35|4.60|3.45|5.20|3.70]2.30|7.75]|2.35|10.0 | 2.00 | 2.85|2.95 | 3.15
12:00| 8530 |[UK2PF|Y.MARIUP. PRYKARPA. 1.5713.45|6.50]2.45]|12.0|4.30|25.0|1.47 |2.50 | 5.00|3.50|3.30|2.10]1.82 |5.40|3.30 | 18.0|2.40 | 3.00 | 1.97 | 7.00
12:00| 8582 |RU1BY|DYNAM.M.J FAKEL J 1.50(4.20|5.20)2.10|7.25|3.25|15.012.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.97 | 1.65]1.55|3.50|2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95] 1.45 | 3.30
12:30(11719 PT23P |LEIX.M23 AC.V.M23 3.15]3.35|2.15|5.10 | 3.45]9.00 | 6.00|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|4.90 | 3.90| 1.95|7.00|1.77 | 5.70 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 1.90
12:30/ 4291 |UK2PT |PODILL.K. KREMIN 1.55|3.80|5.80]2.30|9.00|3.60|17.011.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.20 | 1.77|1.62|3.90|2.75|12.0|1.85 | 2.25| 1.60 | 4.30
12:35/8547 |ISR 3 |IRONIN. HAP.RAAN. 3.80|3.30|1.93]5.80|3.10]11.0|5.801.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|6.00|5.50|2.50|10.5]|1.87 |6.00|1.95|2.55|3.50 | 2.05
12:45111685ISR 3 |MACC.LA. MAC.YAV. 2.40|3.00|3.00]4.00|5.10]8.00|9.501.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.50|3.40|2.15|7.25]|2.30|9.50|2.00 | 2.85|2.65 | 3.30
13:0011686/ISR 3 |MAC.NAZ. MACCAB.AB 2.25|3.15|3.15|3.70 | 5.40]7.25|9.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20)4.20 | 3.10| 2.05 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.20
13:00/4122 |PRT 2 |OS BELEN. FEIRENSE 2.50]3.15|2.75|4.20 | 4.60]8.00 | 8.50| 1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ] 4.30 | 3.35|2.05|7.00]|2.15|7.25]|1.78 | 2.35| 2.45 | 2.65
13:00(4423 |SVK 2 |TREBISOV PETRZALKA 2.90|3.702.10|4.60 | 3.259.00 | 6.00 | 1.85| 1.75 | 2.85| 2.55|4.40 | 3.50|2.00 | 7.25| 1.82 | 5.70 | 1.62 | 2.00 | 2.45 | 1.92
13:00| 8588 |[CFR |PEPO JIPPO 3.25/4.20|1.80]4.90 | 2.60 3.20]1.25|1.70 1.32|1.40
13:00(8589 |CFR |E.LF. KAPA 1.334.90|7.00|1.80|10.5|2.40|32.012.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|1.62 |1.45|1.40|3.00|2.55|14.0|1.70 | 1.95]1.30 | 3.70
13:00| 8689 |UK2PF |KARPATY VIKT.SUMY 1.55|3.60|6.25]12.40|11.0]3.90|22.011.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|2.75|1.97|1.67 | 4.70| 3.05|16.0|2.20 | 2.75| 1.80 | 5.90
13:15111688/ISR 3 |MAC.N.A. TIRA 6.25|3.70 | 1.53110.5|2.35]|22.0|3.80|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|9.50 |8.50]2.95|15.0|1.67 | 4.40|2.15|2.65|5.70 | 1.72
13:30[11721|ISR 3 |HAP.B.L. HAP.HERZ. 2.90|3.30|2.30]4.70|3.70]9.00|7.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.70 | 3.70|2.05|7.50|1.90 | 6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.60 | 2.10
13:30[11722/ISR 3 |MAC.K.M. HAPOEL M. 1.82]3.35|4.30]2.90|7.25]|5.50 | 14.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.25 | 2.35|1.82 | 6.00| 2.65 | 11.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 2.05 | 4.20
13:30| 8690 |UK2PF |LIV.BEREG AHROBIZN. 1.45(3.90|7.50|2.20|14.0|3.40|32.011.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.60 | 1.82|1.67 | 4.30|3.35|22.0|2.35|2.80|1.72| 7.00
13:35/4741 |CHN 1 |SHENZH.PC CANGZHOU 2.65|3.00|2.70|4.40|4.40]8.50|8.50|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|4.40 | 3.45|2.00|7.00]|2.05|7.00]|1.70|2.20 | 2.50 | 2.55
14:00(11621RU1AY|KR.SOV.J M.SATUR.J 2.15|3.702.80|3.45|4.60]6.25|8.501.80|1.80 |3.00 | 2.60|3.30|2.60|1.87|5.90]|2.00 | 6.75|1.67 | 2.05| 1.97 | 2.50
14:00(11622 RU1BY|CHERTAN.J ORENBUR.J 1.12]8.50(13.0]1.32|19.0|1.77 | 65.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.40 |1.15]1.22 | 2.15]|3.35|22.0|1.97 | 2.15]1.13 | 5.30
14:00111714 EN123 |C.PAL.M21 TOTT.M21 4.20]4.40|1.58]5.70 | 2.20 3.20]1.25|1.70 1.35]1.40
14:0011738 SE4ASG|KARLSHAMN  |HASSLEH. 3.60|4.00|1.75]5.20 | 2.60]9.50 | 4.30|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]4.30 | 3.99|2.00 | 7.25]|1.57 | 4.10]|1.45|1.72|2.35 | 1.52
14:00(1202 |BUG 1 |OFK PIRIN ETAR 2.00/3.10|3.90|3.30|6.50]6.25|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.70|2.00 | 6.50 ]| 2.75 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
14:00(3226 |D 4NE |[HERTHA Il LOK.LEIP. 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00]7.00|7.75|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]3.20 |2.70|1.80|5.60|1.82|5.90]|1.52|1.80|1.97 | 2.10
14:00| 5431 SWE3 |LUNDS ROSENGARD 1.65(3.90|4.30]|2.45|6.25|4.10|11.011.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.30 | 1.87|1.65|4.10|2.20|9.50|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.62 | 3.10
14:00| 5481 |[SW4N |VIGGBYH. OSTERAKER 1.75|4.00 | 3.60|2.60|5.20|4.30|9.50]2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.15|1.92|1.57 | 4.10|2.00 | 7.25|1.45 | 1.72| 1.52 | 2.35
14:00| 8531 |[SE4SG|OSTERLEN NOSABY 1.65]4.20|4.00]2.40|5.803.80|10.0|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 |2.00]|2.00 |1.80]1.52|3.60|2.05|7.75|1.42|1.62|1.42|2.40
14:15111720|LB1PO TAD.SOUR TRIPOLI 2.40|3.00|3.00]4.00|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|4.70|3.45|2.15|7.25]|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
14:30[12569 ENG 2 |BRIS.CITY LEICESTER 5.30|3.60|1.708.00 | 2.65]|17.0|4.60|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]7.00|7.50|2.75|13.0|1.75|4.60]|1.82|2.30 |4.10 | 1.72
14:30/ 2501 |WE1P |COLWIN B. ABERYSTW. 2.40|3.60|2.50|3.704.00]7.50|8.00|1.71|1.90|3.25|2.80|3.90 | 3.25|1.97 | 6.75]2.00 | 6.75]|1.70 | 2.15| 2.25 | 2.35
14:30/ 2502 \WE1P |PONTYP.T. HAVERFOR. 2.90|3.20|2.35|4.90|3.80]9.00|7.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]5.30|3.99|2.15|8.00]2.05|6.75]|1.85|2.45|2.85 | 2.40
14:30/ 2503 |WE1P |BARRY T. PENYBONT 3.10|3.70|1.97 |5.00 | 3.10]9.00 | 5.701.80| 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.90 | 3.99]2.05|7.25]|1.82|5.50|1.70 | 2.15|2.65 | 1.95
14:30(2504 |WE1P |CONNAH.QN NEWTOWN 1.55]4.00(5.40]2.25|8.0013.45|17.0|2.55|1.45|2.15]/2.05|1.95|1.67]1.50|3.50|2.30|10.5]|1.52|1.82]|1.42|3.15
14:30/ 5801 |[EST 1 |KURESSA. TALLIN K. 4.80|3.90|1.58|7.00|2.35|14.0/3.90]1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60|6.25|6.75]|2.50 | 11.0| 1.65|4.20|1.82 | 2.25]3.70 | 1.62
14:30/ 5921 |AZE 1 |GABALA NEFTCHI 4.70|3.45|1.73|7.25|2.70|15.0 | 4.90]1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]6.50 | 6.75]2.65 | 11.0| 1.77 | 5.30 | 1.93 | 2.50 | 3.99 | 1.80
14:45| 4625 |HRV 2 |CIBALIJA Z.JURJEV. 4.10/3.40|1.85|6.50|2.90|13.0|5.60]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]6.00 | 5.90|2.55 | 10.5]|1.85|5.70|1.90 | 2.50 | 3.70 | 1.97
15:00[11744 ENGD |CHARL.M21 BOURN.M21 2.40|3.70|2.45|3.50 | 3.60 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45
15:00111750[ETH 1 |ADAM.CITY ST.GEORGE 3.60|3.20|2.05|6.00 | 3.35]|10.5|6.25|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.50 | 5.40|2.55|9.50|2.00 | 6.25]2.10| 2.80 | 3.70 | 2.30
15:00111794 UGA 1 |KITARA BIDKO BUL 1.8013.30|4.50]2.90|7.50|5.60|15.0|1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 3.50 2.20
15:00(11795ZIM 1 |HIGHLAND. SIM.BHORA 1.62|3.40(5.90]2.60|10.0|4.60|20.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|3.40|2.20]1.87 | 5.90|3.35|13.0|2.40|3.05]2.10 | 7.00
15:00112566 ENG 2 [MILLWALL WBA 3.30|3.10|2.35]5.70|3.90]|10.5|8.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.50 | 5.20 | 2.45|10.0|2.20 | 7.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.75
15:00/12878/SerS| |CUKARICKI NOVI PAZ. 1.75|3.50 | 5.00)2.75|7.75]5.20 | 16.0]1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.00 | 2.25|1.80 | 5.60 | 2.70 | 13.0 | 1.93 | 2.50 | 1.90 | 4.40
15:00|2241 |[ENG6S|GLOU.CITY BRACKLEY 5.40|3.60|1.62|8.00|2.50]16.0|4.10|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|7.25|7.25|2.70|12.0|1.70 | 4.50 | 1.90 | 2.35|4.30 | 1.67
15:00(2782 |BIH 1 |IGMAN SLOGA D. 2.00|3.35|3.50|3.15|5.60]5.80|10.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.15|2.50|1.85|5.50]2.25|9.00]|1.70|2.10 | 1.95 | 2.95
15:00(2921|ISR 2 |HAP.NAZ. BNEI YEH. 2.65|3.30|2.50]4.30|4.10]8.00|7.502.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|4.00 | 3.30|1.92|6.50|1.87 | 6.25|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.25 | 2.15
15:00(2922 |ISR 2 |HAP.AFULA HAP.RISH. 2.35|3.202.90|3.80|4.90]|7.50|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.90|3.15]|2.05|6.75]|2.15|8.00|1.85|2.45|2.40 | 2.85
15:00/2923 ISR 2 |HAP.K.S. SEKTZIA 2.75]3.15|2.50|4.60 | 4.20]8.50 | 8.00| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]4.70 | 3.60|2.15|7.25]|2.05|7.00 | 1.78 | 2.35| 2.65 | 2.45
15:00(2924 |ISR 2 |HAP.R.G. I.TIBERL. 3.60|3.30|2.00]5.60|3.20|10.5|6.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|6.00 | 5.10|2.40 |9.50| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.92 | 2.55|3.35 | 2.15
15:00(2925|ISR 2 |HAP.LK.S HAPOEL U. 1.45/4.00|7.00)2.15|12.0|3.15|27.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|2.20 | 1.70] 1.62 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 18.0 | 2.00 | 2.35 [ 1.55 | 5.20
15:00| 5422 |[SWE3 |VASALUNDS KARLBERGS 1.55|4.00|5.00(2.20|7.00|3.45|13.0]|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|2.15|1.72]|1.57 | 3.70|2.30 | 10.5 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.52 | 3.35
15:00| 5432 |SWE3 |TORNS TORSLANDA 2.20]3.70|2.70|3.454.30]6.25|8.00| 1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.20 | 2.60|1.80|5.70|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.25
15:00| 5472 |[SW4N [FORWARD GREBEST. 2.35/3.70|2.50|3.60|3.90]|6.75|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.80 | 5.80 | 1.50 | 1.72| 1.90 | 1.97
15:00| 5473 |SW4N |AHLAFORS LIDKOPIN. 1.5014.20(5.2012.10|7.25]3.20 | 16.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.92 |1.62]1.52 |3.40|2.25|10.5]1.57 | 1.92]|1.42| 3.20
15:00( 5474 |SW4N |GAUTHIOD VANERS.FK 2.45|3.702.40|13.80|3.70]|7.25|7.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.30|2.75|1.77 | 5.60|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.50 | 1.72 | 1.95 | 1.92
15:00| 5475 |SW4N |HERREST. KUMLA 1.63]4.20|4.20]2.40|5.903.70 | 10.5]12.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|2.00 | 1.80] 1.52 | 3.60 | 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.47 | 1.72 ]| 1.45 | 2.60
15:00| 5477 |[SW4N |SAFFLE STENUNGS. 2.10]3.70|2.90|3.25|4.60]5.90 | 8.50|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.10 | 2.55|1.77 | 5.50|1.92 | 6.75|1.57 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.35
15:00| 5482 |[SW4N |[ENKOPING GUTE 2.20]3.70|2.70|3.45|4.20]6.25|8.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 ] 3.00 | 2.60| 1.77 | 5.30|1.87 | 6.25]|1.52| 1.80 | 1.87 | 2.15
15:00| 5493 |SW4V |ASTRIO TORD 1.63|4.20|4.20]2.40|5.903.70| 10.5|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|2.00 | 1.80]1.52 | 3.602.05 |9.00 | 1.47 | 1.72]| 1.45 | 2.60
15:00(8537 |ENGD |BURNL.M21 CREWE M21 1.20/6.50|9.50]1.45|12.0 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.70]1.80
15:30/4797 IDN 1 |PSM PUSAMAN. 2.85|3.60|2.15|4.60|3.45]9.00|6.50|1.67 | 1.95|3.40|2.85]|4.80|3.80|2.05|7.50]1.92 |6.25]|1.77 | 2.30|2.65 | 2.15
15:30(4798 |IDN 1 [BARITOP. PSIS SEM. 2.05]3.70|2.95|3.20 | 4.705.80 | 9.00| 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.45|3.00 | 2.50| 1.75|5.30]1.92 | 6.75]|1.57 | 1.90 | 1.87 | 2.35




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full- i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GtLEE:l;IIr(s;trvE:IIf Géﬁﬁj}é‘ﬁﬂf EcihTcarse E:-ail'; ,{%"?%
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogsovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
15:30| 4799 ‘IDN 1 |MADUR.UTD SLEMAN 1.70]3.80|4.00]2.50|5.80|4.30|10.5|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.40|1.92]|1.67 |4.20|2.20 |9.00|1.70|2.00]1.65 | 2.90
16:00(11589CZH3C|UHERSK.B. ZLIN M21 3.35/3.80|1.85]5.10|2.75]9.00|4.70|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 | 4.00 | 3.80|1.95|7.25]|1.62 | 4.30|1.50 | 1.80 | 2.35 | 1.62
16:00[11590/CZH3C|BLANSKO ST.BRNO 2.15|3.702.80|3.35|4.50]5.90|8.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10|2.75|2.40|1.67 |5.10]|1.82 | 6.25|1.47 | 1.72|1.75 | 2.05
16:0011623RU1AY|KONOPL.J STROG.M.J 2.60|3.80(2.25]|3.90|3.35]|7.50|6.00/2.90|1.30(1.80|1.85|3.00(2.75|1.65|5.50|1.57 |4.90|1.32(1.45|1.72 | 1.60
16:0011624RU1AY|SPART.M.J LOK.MOS.J 245|3.70|2.403.70|3.60]7.25|7.00|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]3.15|2.65|1.72|5.50|1.70 | 540 | 1.42| 1.65|1.85 | 1.82
16:00{11625RU1AY|SOCHI J RUBIN J 1.50|4.00|5.50]2.10|7.75]3.25|17.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.05|1.65]1.57 | 3.60|2.55 | 11.0| 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.47 | 3.60
16:0011627RU1BY|ZENIT J AKHMAT J 1.0710.5|18.0]1.20|23.0 3.20|1.25|1.65 2.30|2.40
16:0011690BWA1 |MASITOAKA ORAPA U. 2.85|2.90|2.60|4.90|4.40 1.34|3.00 | 6.00 2.45|3.40
16:00 (11739 SE4SG|KRISTIAN. SIMRISH. 1.95(3.70|3.15]|2.95|4.90|5.30|8.50]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.50 | 2.20| 1.65 | 4.50|1.85|7.00 | 1.50 | 1.72 | 1.67 | 2.25
16:00{11745\WELC |BAGLAN D. LLANTWIT 2.40|3.70|2.45|3.70|3.80]7.00|7.25|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.15 | 2.65|1.75|5.50 | 1.75 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.87 | 1.90
16:00111746/WELC |CARMARTH. CWMBR.C. 1.62]4.20|4.20]2.35|5.90|3.70 | 10.5|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.97 | 1.75]1.50 | 3.50 | 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.45 | 1.62 | 1.40 | 2.50
16:00(11852/SRB 2 |RADN.N.B. SLOBODA 2.30|3.00|3.20|3.80 | 5.60 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 2.1012.90
16:0011853/SRB 2 |JEDINS.UB METALAC 2.00|3.05|3.90|3.35|6.50 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 2.25]3.00
16:00/1241 |BLR 1 |DNEPR M. ARSENA.D. 3.20|3.302.15]5.20|3.50]9.50|6.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.20 | 4.40|2.25|9.00|1.92 | 6.25|1.80 | 2.35|2.90 | 2.15
16:00/ 1906 |[SVN 1 |ROGASKA BRAVO 2.95|3.25|2.30]4.90|3.70]9.00|7.25|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.10{3.99]2.15|8.50|1.97 | 6.75|1.80 | 2.40|2.85 | 2.35
16:00/1911 |SVN 2 |ILIRIJA TRIGLAV 2.40|3.25|2.80|3.80|4.70]|7.25|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.80|3.15]1.92|6.50|2.05|7.00|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.20 | 2.55
16:00|4121 |PRT 2 |FERREIRA OLIVEIR. 1.56313.80(6.00]2.30|10.013.50|18.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.40|1.82|1.62|4.10|2.95|14.0]|1.95|2.35]|1.67 | 4.80
16:00| 4424 |SVK 2 |PUCHOV DOLNY K. 1.48|4.30|5.30]2.05|7.50|3.15|16.0]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|1.97 | 1.62| 1.55 | 3.45|2.40 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95]| 1.45| 3.35
16:00| 5433 |[SWE3 |FALKENB. TROLLHAE. 1.7713.80(3.70]2.70|5.40|4.70 | 10.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.45|2.00]|1.62 |4.30|2.10 |9.00 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.65 | 2.65
16:00| 5463 |[SW4N |TEAM THO. LULEA IFK 1.75]3.90|3.70]2.65|5.30|4.30 | 10.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.25|1.97|1.60 | 4.102.05 | 7.75|1.52 | 1.82 ] 1.57 | 2.50
16:00| 5881 |LVT 1 |JELGAVA METTA/LU 2.65|3.202.55]14.40|4.10]8.00|8.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.40 | 3.45|2.00|6.75]|1.95|6.75|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.40 | 2.35
16:00/ 8501 |[ALB  |[EGNATIA KUKESI 1.85(3.40|4.10]2.90|6.505.50 | 13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.10 | 2.30|1.85|5.70| 2.55 | 10.5|1.90 | 2.45| 1.92 | 3.50
16:00| 8523 |AR1W |SAN LOR.W INDEPEN.W 1.68|3.50|5.00]2.50|7.50|4.30|14.012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.40 | 1.92|1.65|4.20|2.40 | 12.0|1.75|2.10| 1.67 | 3.60
16:00| 8524 | DENW |KOGE W KOLDING.W 1.206.00|10.5]1.57|17.0|2.05|55.0|2.15|1.55|2.30|2.10|1.65|1.30]1.35|2.75|3.50 | 19.0 | 2.25 | 2.50 | 1.25 | 5.90
16:3011691|CZH3C|FRIDEK M. KARV.M21 3.00|3.70|2.00|4.70 | 3.05]8.50|5.602.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 3.80 | 3.40| 1.82|6.75|1.65 |4.90 | 1.47 [ 1.72|2.15 | 1.72
16:30{11747|\WELC |TREFELIN GOYTRE U. 2.25|3.702.65|3.354.00|6.25|7.75|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95|2.70 | 2.40 | 1.62 | 5.00 | 1.67 | 5.60 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.67 | 1.80
16:30{11748/WELC |AMMANFORD |CAERAU E. 1.55]4.40(4.50]2.15|6.00]3.35|12.0/2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|1.77 |1.62]1.45|3.15]|2.00 |9.50 | 1.37 | 1.50 ] 1.30 | 2.35
16:30/1203 |BUG 1 |ARDA LEV.KRUM. 1.95]3.25|3.80]3.15|6.25|5.90| 11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.55]|1.92 | 6.25|2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.70
16:30/1912 |SVN 2 |JADRAN D. T.SEZANA 1.75]3.50(4.50]2.70|7.00|4.60| 12.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.55|2.05]|1.70 | 4.502.30 | 10.5|1.72|2.10 ] 1.70 | 3.30
16:30/ 4624 |HRV 2 |SOLIN JARUN 1.873.40(4.00]2.95|6.00|5.40|11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.90|2.30]1.80 |5.30|2.40 | 10.5]|1.83 |2.30]1.87 | 3.30
16:30| 8532 |WELC |LLANELLI PONTARD. 1.15(7.5011.0]1.35|15.0 3.60|1.20|1.50 1.75|1.85
16:30| 8535 |WELC |AFAN LIDO ABERGAV. 1.12]8.50(13.0/1.32|19.0|1.77 | 65.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.40 |1.15]1.22 | 2.15]|3.35|22.0|1.97 | 2.15]1.13 | 5.30
16:30/ 8538 |CRO 3 |KUSTOSIJA JADRAN P. 1.75]3.45|4.50]2.75|7.00]5.00|13.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.80|2.10]1.77 | 5.30|2.55|11.0]1.90 | 2.40]1.77 | 3.70
16:30| 8539 |WELC |PORTHAM. AIRBUS 13.0/8.50(1.12]19.0|1.32|65.0|1.77|2.70 | 1.35|1.87 | 1.90| 16.0 | 15.0| 3.35 | 22.0| 1.22 | 2.15]1.97 | 2.15]5.30 | 1.13
16:30| 8540 WELC |LLANDUDNO HOLYWELL 8.00|5.80|1.25|10.5| 1.52 3.60|1.20|1.50 1.52|1.62
16:30| 8541 |CRO 3 |BJELOVAR GROBNICAN 1.83|3.45|4.10]2.85|6.25|4.90|10.5]|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.70 | 2.10|1.70 | 4.70| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.05 | 1.70 | 2.95
16:30| 8542 |CRO 3 |DRAGOVOL. DUGO SELO 2.05|3.35|3.40|3.25|5.40]5.80|9.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.10 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.63 | 1.92| 1.87 | 2.70
16:30| 8543 |[CRO 3 |OPATIJA MLAD.Z. 1.83[3.45(4.10]12.85|6.25|5.20|12.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.75|2.20|1.77 | 5.10|2.40 | 10.5|1.80 | 2.20 | 1.77 | 3.25
16:30/8590 |[CFR  |KLUB 04 SAIPA 245|3.70|2.45|3.70|3.70]7.25|7.25|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 3.05 | 2.65| 1.70 | 5.30| 1.70 | 5.30 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.80 | 1.80
16:50| 4602 [HRV 1 |ISTR.1961 LOK.ZAGR. 2.85|3.25|2.55|4.704.20]19.50|9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|4.90|3.90|2.10|7.75]|2.05|7.25|1.77 | 2.25|2.70 | 2.45
17:00111591/CZH3B|SLOVAN V. TEPL.M21 1.305.20(7.501.72|11.0]2.35|33.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00|1.57 |1.37]1.40 |2.90|2.75|16.0 | 1.75|1.97 | 1.27 | 3.90
17:0011593 ENNI |CRAY W. CHATHAM 2.70|3.702.20|4.30|3.45]8.00|6.25|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.50| 1.82 | 5.70 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 1.92
17:00111598 ENNI |HARINGEY HASTIN.U. 3.7013.80|1.75]5.40|2.65]|10.0|4.60|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|5.204.40|2.15|9.00|1.67 | 4.40|1.70 | 2.00|2.75 | 1.67
17:0011599 ENN| |FOLKEST. LEWES 2.50|3.60|2.40|4.00|3.70]7.50|7.25|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.45|2.95|1.82|5.90|1.80 | 5.70 ]| 1.52| 1.80 | 2.05 | 2.00
17:00112564 ENG 2 |HULL STOKE 1.95(3.50|3.90]3.10|5.90|5.80|11.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.803.15|2.45|1.87 |5.60|2.45|11.0|1.78 | 2.25]2.00 | 3.20
17:00{12565|ENG 3 |BARNSLEY CAMBRIDGE 1.4814.10(6.25]|2.15]/10.0|3.20|25.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.05|1.65]|1.57 | 3.602.75|13.0|1.78 | 2.15]1.50 | 4.10
17:00112567 ENG 2 |HUDDERSF. COVENTRY 3.1013.40|2.30|5.10|3.70]9.50|7.25|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65|5.00 {4.10|2.10|7.50|1.93 | 6.25| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.05
17:00[12568 ENG 2 [CARDIFF SUNDERL. 2.50|3.10|3.05|4.20|5.30]8.50 | 10.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]4.80 | 3.60|2.30|7.75]|2.40 | 10.0|2.00 | 2.85|2.75 | 3.35
17:00112570 ENG 2 |PRESTON ROTHERHAM 1.52|4.00|7.00]2.30|13.0|3.70|28.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.902.65|1.90|1.70 | 4.30| 3.20 | 13.0 | 2.05 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 5.70
17:00112571 ENG 2 INORWICH PLYMOUTH 1.50(4.30(6.50]2.15]|11.013.30 | 23.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.20|2.00 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.60|2.60 | 12.0 | 1.63 | 1.98 | 1.47 | 3.90
17:0012574 ENG 3 | DERBY BLACKPOOL 1.85[3.40(4.10]2.90|6.50|5.60 | 13.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.20 | 2.35]1.85|5.70|2.55 | 10.5|1.90 | 2.50 | 1.97 | 3.70
17:00{12575|ENG 3 |LINC.CITY LEYTON 2.05|3.20|3.60]3.35|6.00]6.25|10.5]1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|3.80|2.80|2.00|6.25]|2.55|9.50|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.70
17:00112576|ENG 3 |FLEETWOOD  |CHELTENH. 2.10|3.25|3.35|3.40|5.50]6.50|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.50|2.75|1.95|6.25]|2.30 | 9.00|1.87 | 2.50|2.20 | 3.15
17:00{12577|ENG 3 |[EXETER CHARLTON 2.65|3.15|2.60]|4.40|4.30]8.00|8.00/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|4.30|3.40]1.92|6.50]|1.92|6.50|1.63 |2.00|2.35|2.35
17:00112578 ENG 2 |QPR BIRMINGH. 2.05|3.40|3.70]3.30|5.70]16.25|12.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.50 | 2.70| 1.90 | 6.25]|2.50 | 10.0| 1.85 | 2.45|2.20 | 3.35
17:00112579 ENG 2 |SHEFF.W. SWANSEA 2.50|3.40(2.80]|4.10|4.70]8.00|8.50|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60|4.00 | 3.30|1.93|6.50|1.95|6.75|1.60 | 1.95|2.20 | 2.40
17:00[12580 ENG 2 [SOUTHAMP. MIDDLESB. 1.53|4.30|6.00]2.20|9.50]3.40|23.0]2.70|1.40|2.00|2.05]|1.85|1.65|1.50 | 3.30|2.45|12.0|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.40 | 3.20
17:00112584 ENG 3 |READING NORTHAMP. 1.70|3.50 | 4.80|2.55|7.25|4.30 | 14.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.45|1.92|1.70 | 4.30| 2.35| 10.5|1.75 | 2.10 | 1.67 | 3.50
17:00/12585/ENG 3 |PETERBOR. CARLISLE 1.30/5.30(8.001.75]|14.0]2.35|38.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.57 |1.37]1.40 |2.90|2.95|16.0|1.80 | 2.00 | 1.27 | 4.20
17:00{12586/ENG 3 |PORT VALE BRIST.R. 2.45|3.25|2.75|3.90 | 4.60]7.75|8.50| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 ] 4.00 | 3.30| 1.97 | 6.75]2.05 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.55
17:00112587|ENG 3 |SHREWSB. OXFORD 3.35/3.25|2.10|5.50 | 3.40]10.0 | 6.50| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]5.70 | 4.70|2.30 | 9.00]1.95 | 6.25]|1.87 | 2.50 | 3.15 | 2.20
17:00112594 ENG 3 |WYCOMBE PORTSMOU. 3.30/3.30|2.10|5.40|3.35]|10.0 | 6.50| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.30 | 4.40|2.30|9.00]1.92 |6.00]|1.80|2.40|2.95 | 2.10
17:00112595 ENG 3 \WIGAN BURTON 2.05|3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50]6.00|10.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.45 | 2.65|1.87 | 6.00|2.35|9.00| 1.85 |2.45|2.15 | 3.20
17:00112596 ENG 3 |STEVENAGE BOLTON 2.85|3.202.40)14.80(3.90]|9.00|7.75|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.20|3.90|2.15|7.75]|2.05|6.75|1.83 | 2.45|2.80 | 2.45
17:00112720 ENG 4 |BRADFORD TRANMERE 2.20|3.30|3.10]3.50|5.10]6.50|9.00|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.35|2.65|1.87|6.00]|2.05|7.25|1.67 | 2.05|2.00 | 2.65
17:00112721ENG 4 |BARROW GRIMSBY 1.90|3.35(3.90]3.05|5.90|5.70 | 11.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.40 | 2.45]1.87 | 5.902.50 | 10.5]1.95 | 2.55]2.05 | 3.60
17:00112722 ENG 4 |COLCHEST. NEWPORT 1.9713.40(3.60]3.10|5.40|5.60| 10.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.95|2.35]|1.75|5.30|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.85 | 2.80
17:00112723/ENG 4 |GILLINGH. CREWE 2.10|3.25|3.35|3.40|5.50]6.50|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.50|2.75|1.95|6.25]|2.30 | 9.00|1.87 | 2.50|2.20 | 3.15
17:0012724 ENG 4 |[FOREST G. STOCKPORT 5.30|3.60|1.63]8.00(2.50]|16.0|4.2011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|7.25|7.25|2.70|12.0|1.72|4.50|1.87 | 2.35|4.20 | 1.70
17:00[12725 ENG 4 [CRAWLEY DONCASTER 2.35/3.30|2.85|3.70|4.70]7.00 | 8.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50| 3.45 |2.90| 1.85 | 6.00| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.35
17:00112726 ENG 4 |WREXHAM MANSFIELD 2.40|3.35|2.75|3.80|4.40]7.25|8.00|2.19|1.60|2.55|/2.40|3.30|2.75|1.80|5.70|1.87 | 6.50|1.53 | 1.80|2.00 | 2.15
17:0012727ENG 4 |ACCRINGT. MORECAMBE |2.15|3.35|3.15|3.45|5.10|6.00|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|3.15|2.60|1.77 |5.70| 1.95|7.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.50
17:00112728 ENG 4 |SWINDON NOTTS C. 2.25|3.50|2.85|3.45|4.60]6.25|8.502.70|1.40 |2.00|2.00|2.80|2.40|1.65|5.10|1.77 | 6.00|1.40 | 1.60| 1.70 | 1.97
17:00 12729‘ ENG 4 |WIMBLEDON HARROG.T. 1.63|3.60|5.30|2.55|8.00|4.40|17.011.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60 | 2.00|1.72 |4.70|2.75|12.0|1.97 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 4.50
17:00 12730‘ENG 4 MK DONS WALSALL 1.90|3.45|3.80|3.00|5.80|5.40|10.511.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|2.852.25|1.77 | 5.10|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.85 | 3.00
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17:00 12731‘ENG 4 |SALFORD SUTTON U. 1.95]3.45|3.60]3.05|5.40|5.60|10.0f2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.80|2.30]|1.72|4.90|2.15|9.00 | 1.65|1.90 ] 1.80 | 2.70
17:0012879/SerS| |RADN.SUR. VOJVODINA 4.90|3.50|1.7718.50|2.80|17.0|5.30|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|8.00 | 7.75]2.85|13.0| 1.85 | 5.80 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 4.60 | 2.05
17:00| 2205 |[ENG 5 |HARTLEP. HALIFAX 2.45|3.25|2.75|3.90|4.60]7.50|8.50|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|3.80|3.20|1.92|6.25]|2.00 | 6.50|1.63 | 2.00|2.20 | 2.40
17:00| 2206 [ENG 5 |KIDDERM. ALTRINCH. 2.15|3.25|3.25|3.50|5.40]6.509.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.85]1.92 |6.25]2.30 | 9.00 | 1.82 | 2.45|2.20 | 3.05
17:00/ 2211 |[ENG 5 |BOR.WOOD DAG & RED 2.75]3.25|2.45|4.60|3.90]8.50|7.75|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.40 | 3.45|2.05|7.00]|1.97 |6.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.30
17:00/ 2212 |[ENG 5 |DORKING BROMLEY 3.35|3.40|2.05]|5.40|3.25]9.00|5.80|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|4.90 |4.10]2.00|7.25]|1.75|5.30|1.60 | 1.87 | 2.60 | 1.87
17:00|2213 |[ENG 5 |[EBBSFLEET SOUTHEND 3.00|3.30|2.25]4.90|3.60]9.00|6.75|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.70 | 3.70|2.00|7.25]|1.85|5.90 | 1.63 | 1.95|2.55 | 1.97
17:00| 2214 |ENG 5 |MAIDENHE. ALDERSHOT 3.60|3.80|1.78|5.30|2.70|10.0 | 4.80| 1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|5.20 | 4.30|2.15|9.00| 1.67 | 4.40|1.70|2.00 | 2.70 | 1.67
17:00/2216 |[ENG 5 |OLDHAM FYLDE 2.20/3.30|3.10|3.50|5.10]6.50 |9.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.35 | 2.65| 1.87 | 6.00]2.05 | 7.25| 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.00 | 2.65
17:00| 2217 |ENG 5 |WOKING EASTLEIGH 1.70|3.50 | 4.80|2.55|7.25|4.30| 14.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.45|1.92|1.70 | 4.30| 2.35| 10.5|1.75 | 2.10 | 1.67 | 3.50
17:00/2218 |[ENG 5 [YORK CHESTERF. 2.55|3.702.30|4.003.50]|7.75|6.75|1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|3.80|3.15|1.87 |6.25]|1.82 | 5.90|1.55 | 1.85|2.15 | 1.97
17:00| 2220 |[ENG 5 |GATESHEAD ROCHDALE 1.62[3.90|4.80|2.40|7.00|3.70 | 15.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.00 |1.77]1.52 |3.60|2.25 | 10.0 | 1.50 | 1.75]1.45 | 2.85
17:00| 2221 |[ENG6J|ST.ALBANS BRAINTREE 245)13.60|24513.80|3.80|7.75|7.75]1.71|{1.90| 3.25|2.80|4.00 | 3.30|1.97 | 6.75|1.97 | 6.75|1.70 | 2.15|2.30 | 2.30
17:00| 2223 |[ENG6J [HEMEL H. AVELEY 2.50|3.60|2.40]4.10|3.80]8.00|7.50|1.67|1.95|3.40|2.85|4.20|3.35|2.00|7.00]|2.00|6.75|1.75|2.20|2.40 | 2.35
17:00| 2227 |[ENG6J|YEOVIL TORQUAY 1.67 13.80(4.30]2.50|6.25|4.40|12.0|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]|2.50|1.92]|1.70 |4.40|2.40|11.0]1.80|2.25]1.67 | 3.40
17:00| 2228 |[ENG6J |\ WESTON TAUNTON 1.70|3.80|4.10]2.60|5.90|4.50 | 12.0|1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|2.55|2.00]|1.72 |4.50|2.40 | 10.5]1.80 | 2.25]1.70 | 3.25
17:00| 2230 |[ENG6J|WELLING DOVER AT. 1.40[4.40(6.50]1.97|9.5012.90|25.0{1.91(1.70|2.702.50|1.97 |1.60]1.55|3.45|2.75|14.0 | 1.87 | 2.20 | 1.47 | 4.50
17:00| 2232 |[ENG6J |HAMPT.&R. TONBRIDGE 2.30|3.60|2.60|3.60|4.20]7.25|8.50|1.71|1.90|3.25|2.80|3.70 | 2.95|1.97 | 6.50 | 2.00 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.45
17:00| 2234 |[ENG6J [HAV.&WAT. WORTHING 2.90|3.702.10]|4.50|3.20]8.50|5.70|2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.50 | 3.25|1.82|6.25|1.65|4.90|1.42 | 1.65|2.05 | 1.67
17:00| 2235 |[ENG6J |BATH CITY WEYMOUTH 1.80]3.70|3.60]2.75|5.505.00 | 10.0| 1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|2.70 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.10 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.77 | 2.15 ] 1.77 | 2.95
17:00| 2237 |[ENG6J |[FARNBOR. CHIPPENH. 1.55]4.00(5.00]2.20|7.00|3.60|14.0|1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50|2.20 |1.75]1.62 |3.80|2.40 | 12.0|1.75|2.10 ]| 1.57 | 3.60
17:00| 2238 |[ENG6J |[EASTBOUR. MAIDSTONE 3.15/3.70|1.95|5.10 | 3.05]9.50 | 5.80 | 1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.90 | 5.40 | 4.40|2.15|9.00|1.87 | 5.90 ]| 1.85|2.45|2.95 | 2.05
17:00| 2239 |[ENG6J|CHELMS.C. DARTFORD 1.52|4.00|5.30]2.20|7.75]3.35|15.011.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|2.10|1.70|1.60 | 3.70| 2.45| 11.0|1.72 | 2.10 | 1.52 | 3.60
17:00| 2242 |[ENG6S|BOST.UTD. PETERB.S. 1.60|3.70|5.4012.40|8.00|3.70 | 16.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.25|1.80]1.62 | 3.99|2.55 | 11.0| 1.70 | 2.05] 1.57 | 3.70
17:00| 2243 |[ENG6S|SCUNTHOR. KINGS L. 1.3314.60{9.00/1.90|16.0|2.70 | 37.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|1.97 | 1.55]1.55|3.45|3.40 | 22.0|2.20 | 2.50 | 1.47 | 6.50
17:00| 2247 |[ENG6S|SOUTH SH. SPENNYMO. 2.20|3.35|3.05|3.50|5.00]6.25|9.00/2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.20 | 2.65|1.82|5.70|1.92 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 1.92 | 1.92 | 2.50
17:00| 2248 |[ENG6S BUXTON CHESTER 3.00|3.202.30]5.00|3.70]9.00|7.25]|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.60 |4.20]2.15]9.00]|2.00 | 6.75|1.85|2.50|2.95| 2.35
17:00| 2249 |[ENG6S|DARLINGT. CHORLEY 3.10|3.302.20]5.10|3.50]9.00|6.50|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.90|3.99|2.05|7.25]|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.67 | 2.05|2.65 | 2.00
17:00| 2250 |[ENG6S|SCARBORO. WARRINGT. 2.10|3.35|3.25|3.35|5.30]6.00|9.50|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.20|2.60|1.87|5.70|2.15|8.00|1.70 | 2.10 | 1.97 | 2.75
17:00| 2251 |[ENG6S|B.SPART. CURZON 2.75|3.30(2.40]|4.60|3.80]8.00|7.25|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|4.00 | 3.35|1.92|6.50|1.85|6.00|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 2.05
17:00| 2253 |ENG6S|ALFRETON RUSHALL 1.75|3.50 |4.50]2.75|7.00|4.80 | 13.0]1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.602.65|2.10|1.75|4.90|2.50 | 11.0 | 1.82 | 2.25| 1.72 | 3.50
17:00| 2254 |[ENG6S|BANB.UTD HEREFORD 5.10|3.60|1.65]|7.75|2.50]|15.0|4.10]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 6.50 | 6.75]2.45|12.0|1.65|4.20|1.75|2.10| 3.70 | 1.62
17:00| 2255 |[ENG6S|F.CELTIC SOUTHPORT 2.70|3.15|2.55]|4.40|4.20]8.50|8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]|2.00|7.00|1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.45
17:00| 2258 |[ENG6S TAMWORTH BISHOP.S. 1.05|11.0|25.0|1.30|40.0|1.67 | 65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.47 |1.15]1.25|2.20|5.20 | 23.0|2.80|2.95]|1.13 | 11.0
17:00| 2260 |[ENG 5 |SOLIHULL BARNET 3.60|3.45|1.95|5.40|3.05]|10.0|5.60|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]5.20 | 4.30|2.15|9.00|1.72 | 4.90 | 1.65| 1.90 | 2.70 | 1.80
17:00| 2262 |[ENG7 |TELFORD REDDITCH 1.67|3.80|4.30]|2.55|6.25|4.60 | 13.0]1.71|1.90 |3.25|2.802.65|1.97|1.75|4.70|2.50 | 11.0 | 1.90 | 2.35| 1.75 | 3.60
17:00|2268 |[ENG 5 |OXFORD C. WEALDST. 4.50|3.60|1.7216.75|2.60|11.0 | 4.20|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|5.70 | 5.40|2.20 | 10.5| 1.60 | 3.99 | 1.55 | 1.85]|2.85 | 1.55
17:00|2276 |[ENG7 |HITCHIN NEEDHAM 4.60|3.90|1.60]6.75|2.35|13.0|3.80|1.91(1.70|2.70 | 2.50|6.00 | 6.002.35|10.5|1.65 | 4.10 | 1.75|2.10 | 3.35 | 1.60
17:00| 2284 |UKPS |HUNGERF. BRACKN.T. 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.40|4.1016.25|7.75]2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00|2.80|2.40|1.65|5.10|1.72|5.70 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.70 | 1.87
17:00|2286 |UKPS |POOLE AFC TOTT. 3.35/3.80|1.85]5.10|2.75]9.00|4.70|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|4.00 | 3.80|1.95|7.25]|1.62 | 4.30|1.50 | 1.80 | 2.35 | 1.62
17:00| 2287 |UKPS |CHES.UTD. HAYES&YE. 1.3714.50{7.00]1.90|10.5|2.65|30.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.80|1.50]|1.45|3.20|2.75|14.0|1.77 | 2.00 | 1.37 | 4.20
17:00| 2289 |[UKPS |BASINGST. GOSPORT 2.70|3.702.20|4.20|3.40]8.00|6.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.60 | 3.10|1.82|6.25|1.72 | 5.20|1.50 | 1.72|2.10 | 1.82
17:00/2301 |[ENPN |ASHTON WHITBY T. 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.45|4.60]6.25|8.50/1.80|1.80 |3.00|2.60|3.30|2.60|1.87|5.90]|2.00 |6.75|1.67 | 2.05|1.97 | 2.50
17:00(2783 |BIH 1 |TUZLAC. SARAJEVO 3.20/3.30|2.15|5.20|3.50]9.00|6.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.20|2.15|8.00| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.70 | 2.15| 2.75 | 2.00
17:00| 5421 |[SWE3 |FBK KARL. TABY 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80]|7.25|7.25|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.40|2.85|1.80|5.80|1.80|5.80|1.52|1.80|2.05|2.05
17:00| 5476 |SW4N |KONGAHAL. MOTALA 2.80|3.702.15]|4.50|3.35]8.00|5.802.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.45|3.15|1.82|6.00|1.65|5.00|1.42 | 1.65|2.00 | 1.70
17:00/ 5922 |AZE 1 |KAPAZ QARABAG 9.50|5.701.25|17.0|1.65]60.0|2.20|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|12.0|12.0|3.10|19.0|1.32 | 2.75|1.90 | 2.10 | 4.80 | 1.25
17:00(5963 |GEO 1 [DILA GORI IBER.1999 1.73|3.50|4.60]2.70|7.25|4.60 | 13.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.55 | 2.05|1.70 | 4.50| 2.45| 11.0 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 1.70 | 3.50
17:00/8591 |CFR |ILVES AC OULU 1.90|3.70|3.25]2.90|5.00|4.90 |8.50]2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10|2.50 | 2.10| 1.65 | 4.30|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.65 | 2.30
17:30111586/CZE3A |DOMAZLICE PLZEN M21 1.5214.30|4.80]2.15|6.753.30 | 15.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|1.90 | 1.65]1.50 | 3.45|2.25 | 10.0 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.40 | 2.85
17:30111592/CZH3B|SOKOL Z. HRAD.M21 1.8813.80(3.30/2.90|5.10|4.80|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.50 |2.10]1.65 |4.40|1.95|7.25|1.57 | 1.85]1.67 | 2.40
17:30| 1355 |URY 1 |CERRO L. RASING M. 2.40|3.10]2.95]13.90|5.00]7.75|9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.50 | 3.30|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.05
17:30|4119 |PRT 1 |GIL VIC. FAMALIKAO 2.40|3.10]3.20]4.00|5.60]8.50|10.5|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45|4.60|3.45|2.20|7.50]|2.40|10.0]2.00|2.85|2.70 | 3.40
17:30/4123 |PRT 2 |TONDELA VILAVERD. 1.573.70|5.80]2.40|9.00|3.80|17.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.40 |1.87|1.67 |4.30|2.75|12.0|1.90 | 2.35]1.67 | 4.60
17:30| 4521 |RU1TPT|VOLUNTARI HERMANNS. 2.80|2.95|2.60|4.80|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.50|4.20]2.35|8.50]|2.25|7.75]2.10 |2.90 | 3.25 | 3.00
17:30| 5541 |[DAN C INORDSJAE. AARHUS 1.90(3.35(3.90]3.05|5.90|5.70 | 11.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.40 | 2.45]1.87 | 5.90|2.50 | 10.5|1.95 | 2.55]2.05 | 3.60
18:0011587|CZH3C|HRANICE BOHUNICE 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00]7.00|7.75|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.40|2.75|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.25]|1.55|1.85|2.00 | 2.15
18:00{11751ETH 1 |H.HOSSANA DURAME 1.50|3.60|7.25]|2.30|14.0|3.60|28.0|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20]|2.65|1.90]|1.72 |4.50]3.35|19.0]2.35|2.90]|1.82|6.75
18:00| 1242 BLR 1 |DIN.BREST SMORGON 1.304.80(9.501.83]|17.0]2.55|38.0|1.96|1.75|2.85|2.50]|1.92|1.50]1.50|3.25|3.40|22.0]2.30|2.60]1.42|6.50
18:00| 4425 |SVK 2 |POHRONIE KOMARNO 3.25|3.70|1.92|5.30|3.05]|9.50|5.60|1.67|1.95|3.40|2.85|5.30|4.40]2.25|9.00|1.85|5.90|1.87 | 2.40|2.95 | 2.00
18:00/5842 |LTU 1 |KAUN.Z.Il NEVEZIS 3.35/3.70|1.87|5.302.85]9.00 | 5.20| 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.45]|4.90 | 4.10|2.00|7.25]|1.70 | 4.70 | 1.67 | 1.97 | 2.60 | 1.75
18:00/5843 |LTU 1 |PANEV.II BE1 NFA 4.80|4.00(1.57|6.75|2.25|13.03.50]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.406.00 | 6.00]2.30 | 10.5| 1.57 | 3.80 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.25 | 1.52
18:00/5844 |LTU 1 |SIAUL.II NEPTUNAS 3.70|3.90 | 1.75|5.30 | 2.65]|10.0 | 4.30|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 | 4.50 | 4.20 | 2.05| 7.75|1.60 | 4.10| 1.52 | 1.82 | 2.50 | 1.57
18:00| 5961 |GEO 1 |KOLKHETI TELAVI 2.45|3.30(2.7013.90 | 4.40|7.50|8.00/2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.60 | 3.05| 1.87 | 6.25|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.10 | 2.30
18:30/1902 |SVN 1 |MARIBOR RADOMLJE 1.43|4.20(7.00|2.05|12.0|2.95|28.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|2.00 | 1.60]1.55|3.45]|2.75|15.011.80|2.15]|1.47 | 4.60
18:30|4302 |RUS 1 |DIN.MOSC. ROSTOV 1.90|3.50|4.10]2.95|6.25|5.40|12.0|2.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.55]|2.90 |2.30]|1.77 | 5.00|2.30 | 10.0 | 1.70 | 2.05] 1.85 | 3.05
18:30| 4401 |SL1PF |RUZOMBER. DAC STR. 2.95|3.00|2.45]5.00|4.10]9.00|8.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.90|4.50]2.30|9.50]|2.20|7.25|2.00|2.85|3.20 | 2.70
19:0011588 CZE3A PISEK DUK.P.M21 2.35|3.702.50]3.60|3.90]|6.75|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.80 | 5.80 | 1.50 | 1.72| 1.90 | 1.97
19:0011636/CZH3B|SLOVAN U. CHLUMEC 1.80]3.80(3.50]2.70|5.30|4.50|9.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.35|2.00|1.62 |4.30|2.05|7.25|1.57 | 1.85]1.65| 2.50
19:00(1204 |BUG 1 [LEVSKI S. SL.SOFIA 1.50|3.60|7.25]|2.30|14.0|3.80|25.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]|2.85|1.97|1.72 |4.60|3.30 | 19.0|2.40 | 2.95|1.82|7.25
19:0012880(SerS| |IMT ZELEZN.P. 2.00|3.45|3.80]3.15|5.80]|5.90|11.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.25|2.55|1.90|5.80|2.45|10.0|1.75|2.20|2.05 | 3.15
19:00/12881/SerS| |BACKAT. VOZDOVAC 1.384.60(9.00]2.00|16.0|2.90|38.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.20|1.65]1.60 |3.70|3.50 | 20.0 | 2.15|2.45]1.55| 6.50
19:00/ 2231 |[ENG6J|TRURO C. SLOUGH T. 2.95|3.702.05]|4.70|3.20]9.00|5.80|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.40 | 3.60 | 1.92|6.75|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.62 | 1.95|2.45 | 1.87
19:00| 3542 |CZE 2 |BRNO S.PRAG.II 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.50|7.75|4.10 | 15.012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.35 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 4.20| 2.45| 12.0|1.75 | 2.10| 1.62 | 3.70
19:00| 3543 |CZE 2 |JIHLAVA DUKLA 2.95/3.35|2.25|4.80|3.60]9.00|6.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.40 | 3.60|1.92 | 6.75]|1.82 | 5.90 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.45 | 1.95
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19:00| 3544 |CZE 2 |PRIBRAM VLASIM 2.20|3.25|3.15]3.50|5.20]6.75|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.50 | 2.85|1.92|6.50|2.15|9.00|1.80 | 2.35|2.20 | 2.85
19:00| 3545 |CZE 2 |OPAVA KROMERIZ 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.55|8.00|4.50|16.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30|2.80|2.65|1.97|1.75|4.50|2.60 | 12.0]1.92|2.40]|1.72|4.10
19:00/ 4603 |[HRV 1 |SLAVEN OSIJEK 3.20|3.40|2.25|5.20|3.60]9.50|7.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|5.20|4.30]2.20|8.50|1.92|6.50|1.70 |2.10|2.80 | 2.10
19:00| 5263 |[CYPPT|KATOKOPIA OTHELLOS 2.15|3.30(3.20|3.50 | 5.206.509.501.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|3.45|2.75]|1.90 |6.25]|2.20 | 9.00|1.73 | 2.25|2.05 | 2.85
19:00|5264 |CYPPT|APOLL.L. ZAKAKIOU 1.25(5.70|9.50|1.65|17.0]2.20 | 60.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.55|1.30]1.32|2.75|3.10 | 19.0[1.90 | 2.10 | 1.25 | 4.80
19:00| 5841 |LTU 1 |BANGA DZIUGAS 2.65|2.90|2.80]4.50|4.80]9.00|9.001.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.90|3.60|2.20|7.50]|2.35|8.00|1.97 |2.75]2.90 | 3.05
19:00| 5962 |GEO 1 |DINAMO B. TORPED.K. 1.82]3.45|4.10]2.80|6.25|4.80|11.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.70 |2.15]|1.72 |4.70|2.25|9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05]1.75 | 3.10
19:00| 8544 |CRO 3 |KARLOVAC HRVACE 1.35(4.50|8.50|1.90|16.0|2.60|35.012.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|1.82|1.50|1.45|3.20|3.10|18.0|1.95|2.15]1.37 | 5.10
19:10| 3344 |AUT 2 |LEOBEN KAPFENB. 1.53(3.90|5.80]2.30|9.00|3.50|17.011.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|2.15|1.75|1.60 | 3.90|2.75| 12.0|1.85 | 2.25| 1.57 | 4.30
19:10/ 3347 |AUT 2 |ST.POLTEN AMSTETTEN 1.55(3.80|5.80]2.30|9.00|3.60|17.0]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.20 | 1.77|1.62|3.90|2.75| 12.0|1.85 | 2.25| 1.60 | 4.30
19:30111594/ITA1W |INTER W ROMA W 7.50|4.60|1.37|12.0|1.87]33.0|2.55|2.70| 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 9.00 | 9.00 | 2.55|16.0| 1.40 | 2.90| 1.60 | 1.88 | 3.70 | 1.30
19:30112572[ENG 2 |BLACKBURN  |IPSWICH 3.70|3.45|1.93|5.50|3.00]|10.0|5.30|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.90 | 4.30|2.10|9.00|1.67 | 4.70|1.60 | 1.90 | 2.65 | 1.75
19:30/ 1913 |SVN 2 [KRKA FUZINAR 1.85[3.45(4.00/2.85|6.00|5.10 | 10.5|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.75|2.15]1.70 | 4.70| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.90
19:30/1914 |SVN 2 |RUDARV. TOLMIN 1.67 3.50(5.10]2.55|7.75|4.40 | 15.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.50 |1.92]1.70 | 4.40|2.55|12.0|1.82|2.30 | 1.67 | 3.90
20:00{11152|ARE 1 |WH.DHABI AHLI 2.75|3.35/2.40|4.40|3.80]8.00|7.00]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.60|3.20|1.82|6.25|1.77 | 5.50|1.52 | 1.75|2.15| 1.92
20:00{11155/ARE 1 |ITIHAD K. AJMAN 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.00|5.40]5.30/9.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.50|2.20]|1.65|4.502.05|7.25|1.53 |1.70]|1.67 | 2.45
20:00{11854/SRB 2 |DUBOCICA MACVA 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60 | 5.80 1.41]2.70|5.40 2.20 | 3.00
20:00| 1441 |ARG 2 |GUILO.BR. TALLER.R. 2.25|3.00|3.30|3.70|5.70]7.25|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.30 | 3.15|2.10 | 7.00| 2.40 | 9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
20:00| 3321 |AUT3M HERT.WELS DEUTSCHL. 1.63]4.00(4.30]2.40|6.0013.90|10.5|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.15|1.82|1.57 |3.80|2.20 |9.50 | 1.60 | 1.95]1.52 | 2.85
20:00| 3322  AUT3M GLEISDORF WOLFSB.II 1.62]4.20|4.20]2.35|5.903.70 | 10.5|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|2.00 | 1.77 | 1.52 | 3.60 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.47 | 1.72 ]| 1.45| 2.60
20:00| 3323  AUT3MB.GLEICH. VOITSBERG 7.0014.90|1.33]|10.5|1.77]32.0|2.40|2.50|1.40 |1.97 | 2.00|8.50 | 8.00|2.55|13.0|1.40 |2.80|1.60 | 1.85|3.50 | 1.27
20:00| 3325 |AUT30O|MANNSDORF  |TWL ELEK. 1.50|4.00|5.50|2.15|7.75]3.35|16.0|1.98|1.65 | 2.65|2.45]|2.10 | 1.67|1.60 | 3.60|2.55|11.0|1.72 | 2.10| 1.50 | 3.80
20:00| 3326 AUT30O|DRASSBURG  |NEUSIEDL 2.65|3.70|2.25|4.10|3.45|7.75|6.25|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.45|2.95|1.82|5.90|1.70 | 5.30 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.80
20:00| 3330 AUT3M VALERN KLAGENF. 1.504.40|4.902.05|6.25|3.10| 14.0|2.90 | 1.30|1.80|1.85|1.70 | 1.57 | 1.45|3.102.05 |9.50 | 1.40 | 1.52 ] 1.30 | 2.45
20:00{ 4109 PRT 1 |BENFICA CHAVES 1.12110.0|16.0]1.33|25.0|1.77|70.0|3.20 | 1.30 | 1.731.83|1.38 |1.17]1.25|2.15|3.60 | 17.0|2.00 | 2.15]1.12 | 5.60
20:00| 5494 |SW4V |VARB.GIF SAVEDALEN 2.3013.70 | 2.55]13.503.90|6.50|7.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.95|2.55|1.72|5.30 | 1.77 | 5.80 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.82 | 1.97
20:00| 5542 |DAN C |SILKEBORG FREDERIC. 1.60]3.70|5.40]2.40|8.0013.80|16.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.25|1.85]|1.65|4.20|2.55|12.0|1.80|2.25]1.60 | 3.99
20:00| 6481 |CAFCL|SIMBA AHLY C. 2.95|3.10|2.40]5.00|3.90]|9.50|7.75]|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 5.80 | 4.30]2.20|9.00]|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 3.05 | 2.60
20:00| 8502 |ALB  |TIRANA TEUTA 1.82]3.40(4.20]2.85|6.50|5.30|13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.95|2.25]|1.82|5.70|2.55|10.5]1.90 | 2.45]1.87 | 3.60
20:00| 8503 ALB  |VLLAZNIA ERZENI 1.562]3.70|6.502.30|11.0|3.60 | 25.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.60 | 1.92]1.67 | 4.30|3.15|18.0|2.05|2.50]1.70 | 5.70
20:30{11595KUV1 |FEHAIHEEL QUADSIA 5.40/3.70|1.608.00|2.35]|16.0|3.70|2.19|1.60 | 2.55| 2.40|6.50 | 6.25|2.50 | 10.5]|1.60 | 3.90 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 3.50 | 1.55
20:30( 2937 |QAT 1 |AL SHAMAL AHLI DOHA 2.65|3.35/2.45]14.20|3.90|7.75|7.25|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.45|2.95|1.82|5.90|1.75|5.50|1.48 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.90
20:30| 2940 |QAT 1 |UMM SALAL MUAIDAR 2.45|3.35|2.65|3.90|4.30]7.25|8.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.30|2.75|1.77 | 5.60|1.82 | 6.00 | 1.52 | 1.75| 1.95 | 2.10
20:30{ 2995 |SAR 2 |AL ADALH AL TARAJI 1.35/4.50|8.50]1.93|16.0]2.75|35.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|1.97 | 1.55]|1.52 |3.35|3.25|19.0|2.10 | 2.35] 1.45| 5.90
20:30| 3301 |AT1PT |AUSTR.V. BW LINZ 1.70|3.50 |4.80|2.65|7.25|4.50| 14.011.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.55|2.00|1.72 |4.50|2.50 | 11.0|1.82 | 2.30| 1.70 | 3.70
20:30| 3324 |AUT3O|TRAISKIR. RAPID lI 2.70]3.70|2.20|4.20 | 3.40]8.00 | 5.90|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.45 | 3.00| 1.82 | 6.00| 1.70 | 5.10 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.77
20:30| 3327 |AUT30|KREMSER OBERWART 1.45]4.30|5.70]2.00|8.00|2.95|18.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|1.80 | 1.55]|1.47 | 3.30|2.40 | 11.0 | 1.52 | 1.82] 1.37 | 3.30
20:30{ 3391 |SWI 2 |[XAMAX SCHAFFAU. 1.85[3.45|4.00]2.85|6.00|5.10 | 11.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.75|2.20|1.75 |4.90|2.35 | 9.50 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.77 | 3.15
20:30| 3392 |SWI 2 |S.NYONNA. SION 4.80(3.50|1.70|7.25|2.55|13.0|4.20|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|6.00 | 6.002.30 | 10.5|1.62 |4.10 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.25 | 1.60
20:30| 4523 |RO1PF|SEPSI CcLuJ 3.60|3.35|/2.10]5.60|3.40]|11.0|6.75]|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|6.25|5.20|2.45|10.0|1.97 | 6.50|1.87 | 2.50 | 3.35 | 2.25
20:30{ 5131 |FRA 3 |MARIGNANE VERSAILL. 3.00|3.00|2.40]5.10|4.00]9.50|8.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|6.00|4.60]2.30|9.50]|2.15|7.25|2.00 |2.85|3.30 | 2.65
20:30|5132 |FRA 3 |CHOLET RED STAR 4.90|3.45|1.70|7.50|2.65]|15.0|4.80|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|7.00|7.50]|2.65|11.0|1.77 |5.30|1.95|2.50]|4.30| 1.82
20:30| 5133 [FRA 3 |CHATEAUR. MARTIGUES 2.85|2.95|2.55]14.904.30]9.00|8.501.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.60|4.30]2.35|9.00]|2.25|7.50|2.00|2.85|3.10 | 2.80
20:30| 5145 |FRA 3 |DIJON NIMES 1.90(3.35|3.90]3.05|5.90|5.70 | 11.0] 1.69| 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.40 | 2.45|1.87 | 5.90|2.50 | 10.51.95 | 2.55 ] 2.05 | 3.60
20:30|{ 5146 |FRA 3 |LE MANS EPINAL 1.62]3.60(5.40]2.50|8.50|4.20|17.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60|1.97|1.72|4.70|2.75|12.0|1.97 | 250 | 1.72 | 4.50
20:45| 2996 |SAR 2 |AL QAISO. AL SAFA 2.80|3.25|/2.40]4.70|3.80]8.50|7.50|1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|4.50|3.60]2.05|7.25]|1.97 |6.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.25
20:45|2997 |SAR 2 |FAISALY KHOLOOD 2.45|3.25|2.75|3.904.60]7.50|8.50|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|3.80|3.20|1.92|6.25]|2.00 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 2.40
21:00111596 BRA1 |FERROV.W CRUZEIR.W 1.90(3.90|3.15]2.85|4.90|4.90 | 8.50]2.50|1.40|1.97|2.002.30 |2.10|1.60 |4.20|1.80 |6.75|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.55 | 2.10
21:00{11708 BELRA|S.TR.M21 LIEGE M21 1.85|3.80|3.35]|2.80|5.10 2.15|1.55|2.35 1.57|1.85
21:00| 1356 |URY 1 |PENAROL NAC.MONT. 2.10|3.25|3.35|3.40|5.50]6.50|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.50 | 2.75|1.95|6.25]|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 3.15
21:00| 1622 [NLD 2 |DEN HAAG GRONINGEN 2.85|3.30|2.35|4.70|3.7018.50|7.002.03|1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 3.50 | 1.92 | 6.50| 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.35 | 2.00
21:00/1623 |NLD 2 |DEN BOSCH DORDRECHT 3.60|3.45|1.95|5.40|3.00/9.50|5.30]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|4.50 |4.10|2.05|7.25|1.65|4.50 | 1.53 | 1.70 | 2.45 | 1.67
21:00{1624 |NLD 2 |TELSTAR UTRECH.II 1.673.50(5.10]2.50|7.75|4.20| 15.0|2.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.35|1.92]|1.65 |4.20|2.45|12.0|1.75|2.10]1.67 | 3.70
21:00|1625 [NLD 2 |[EMMEN AJAX Il 1.504.10|5.90]2.15]|9.003.20| 18.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|1.80 |1.60]1.47 | 3.25|2.35|11.0]|1.52|1.70]1.35| 3.15
21:00|/1626 |INLD 2 |HELMOND WILLEM Il 4.00|3.45|1.85|6.00|2.85|10.5|5.10|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|5.50|4.90|2.20 |9.00|1.70 |4.70|1.68 | 2.00|2.90 | 1.75
21:00| 1627 [NLD 2 |[NAC BREDA MVV 1.40(4.40(7.25]1.92|12.0|2.65|32.0|2.70 | 1.40|2.002.00|1.65|1.47]|1.42|3.05|2.55|13.0|1.57 | 1.87|1.30| 3.60
21:00/1628 INLD 2 |DE GRAFS. AZ ALK.II 1.65(3.80|4.70]2.50|7.00]3.90|13.0]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.05|1.82|1.55|3.70|2.25|10.0|1.48 | 1.75| 1.45| 2.80
21:00{1629 |NLD 2 |VVV VENLO 0ss 1.63|3.70|5.10|2.45|7.75|4.00 | 15.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.30 | 1.85|1.62 | 4.10|2.40 | 11.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.62 | 3.50
21:00{1634 |NLD 2 |EINDHOVEN CAMBUUR 2.60|3.35/2.50]14.20|4.00]|7.50|7.25|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.45|2.95|1.82|5.90|1.80|5.80|1.52|1.75|2.05|1.97
21:00/1821 BEL 2 |CLUBBL.II DENDER 6.00|4.00|1.50]9.50|2.15]|19.0|3.25|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|7.75|7.25|2.55|12.0|1.57 | 3.60|1.70 | 2.05| 3.90 | 1.47
21:00| 1822 |BEL 2 |BEERSC.W. GENK Il 1.48|4.20|6.00]2.10|9.50]3.05|22.0]2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|1.77 | 1.57 | 1.45|3.25|2.40 | 12.0|1.52 | 1.70| 1.35 | 3.20
21:00/ 2781 |BIH 1 |ZELJEZN. VELEZ 2.80]2.90|2.65|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.50 |4.20|2.35|8.50]2.25|8.00]|2.10|2.90 | 3.25 | 3.05
21:00| 2802 |[HUN 1 |PUSKAS FEHERVAR 1.703.50|4.80|2.65|7.25|4.50 | 14.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.70 | 2.00|1.75 |4.70| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.87 | 2.35]1.72 | 3.90
21:00| 2982 |SAU 1 |ETTIFAQ AHLI JED. 3.00|3.30|2.25]5.00|3.60]9.00|6.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.80 | 3.90|2.05|8.00|1.90 | 6.25|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.70 | 2.05
21:00| 2983 |[SAU 1 |DHAMK AL KHALE. 2.20|3.25|3.15]3.50|5.20]7.00|9.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 1.92 | 6.50|2.15|9.00 | 1.82 | 2.40 | 2.25 | 2.95
21:00| 2985 |SAU 1 |ITIHAD J. AL FAIHA 1.3714.60|7.50]1.90|13.0|2.60|33.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|1.72|1.50]1.42|3.10|2.75|16.0|1.75|2.05] 1.35 | 4.20
21:00| 2987 |SAU 1 |AL AKHD. RAED 2.45|3.20|2.75]|4.004.60]|7.75|8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.00|3.30|2.00|7.00]|2.05|7.00|1.77 | 2.25|2.35 | 2.60
21:00| 2988 |SAU 1 |[TAAWON AL HAZM 1.583.80|5.40]2.30|8.00|3.50|16.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.10|1.75]|1.55|3.70|2.40 | 10.5]|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.52 | 3.40
21:00| 2998 [SAR 2 |AL AR.J. QADISIYAH 2.50|3.15|2.75]|4.20|4.60]8.00|8.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.30 | 3.35]|2.05|7.00|2.15|7.25|1.78 | 2.35|2.45 | 2.65
21:00| 2999 |SAR 2 |AL JABAL. OHOD 2.05|3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50]6.00|10.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.45 | 2.65| 1.87 | 6.00]2.35|9.00 | 1.85|2.45|2.15 | 3.20
21:15/1903 |SVN 1 |DOMZALE MURA 2.30/3.30|2.90|3.704.80]7.25|9.00/1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|3.70|2.95|1.97 |6.50]|2.05|7.50|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.65
21:15| 3393 |SWI 2 |BELLINZ. AARAU 2.85|3.30|2.35|4.70|3.80]8.50|7.25|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.40|3.50|2.00|6.75]|1.90 | 6.25|1.63 | 2.00|2.50 | 2.10
21:30{11601|JOR 1 |AL SALT SAHAB 2.05|3.10|3.70|3.40|6.00]6.50|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80]2.00|6.50]|2.55|10.5|2.20 |2.90|2.45|4.10
21:30/11631BE1PF |GENK W ANDERL.W 7.75|5.40|1.28|11.0|1.67]37.0/2.25|2.50|1.40|1.95|1.97]9.00 |9.50|2.55|16.0]|1.35|2.65]|1.70|1.95|3.80 | 1.22
21:30{11632/BE1PT |WHITE S.W ZULTE-W.W 5.60|4.00|1.50|7.75|2.20|17.0 | 3.45|1.80|1.80 | 3.00 |2.60|7.25|7.50|2.75|12.0|1.62 {3.90 | 1.92|2.30 | 4.30 | 1.62
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FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -l i 1 Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GtLEE:illrétrvE:IIf Géﬁﬁj}é‘ﬁﬂf EcihTcarse E:-ail'; ,{%"?%
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over15 | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:30| 3345 |AUT 2 |RIED GAK 2.20|3.35|3.05]3.50|5.00]6.25|9.0012.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.20 | 2.65|1.82|5.70|1.92 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 1.92| 1.92 | 2.50
21:30/4034 |[ESP 2 |BURGOS ESPANYOL 2.55|3.05|3.00]4.30|5.10]9.00|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45|5.00|3.60|2.30|7.75]|2.35|10.0|2.00 | 2.85|2.85 | 3.25
21:30| 8536 |WELC |CAMBR.&C ABERTILL. 1.12]7.75|{15.0]1.35]|23.0|1.80|65.0|2.50 | 1.40|1.95|1.97|1.45|1.18]|1.25|2.25|3.50 | 22.0|2.15|2.35]|1.15| 6.00
21:30| 8545 |WELC |PRESTATY. FLINT.UTD 7.50|5.50|1.28|10.0 | 1.60 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.50 | 1.57
21:45/11597|ENN| |CONCORD CARSHALT. 5.204.00|1.53|7.50|2.20]15.0|3.35|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]6.25 |6.00|2.35|10.5]|1.57 | 3.60 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.45 | 1.52
21:45|1805 |BEPF2|GENT STANDARD 1.70]3.60|5.30]2.55|8.00|4.40|16.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70|2.50|2.45|1.95]|1.70 | 4.30|2.50 | 12.0|1.70 | 2.05] 1.67 | 3.70
21:45|2379 |SCO 2 |AYR UTD. AIRDRIE 2.70|3.05|2.60]4.50|4.30]8.50|8.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.70 | 3.50|2.05|7.25]|2.05|7.00|1.78 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.55
21:45|2572 |IRL 1 |DROGHEDA ST.PATR. 3.30/3.30|2.10|5.40|3.35]|10.0 | 6.50| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.30 | 4.40|2.30|9.00|1.92 |6.00 | 1.80 | 2.40|2.95 | 2.10
21:45|2573 |IRL 1 |SHELBOUR. DUNDALK 1.75|3.40|4.60]2.80|8.00|5.20 | 14.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.203.10 | 2.25|1.82|5.90|2.75| 12.0|2.05 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 4.50
21:45|2574 |IRL 1 |SHAMROCK BOHEM.D. 1.50|3.80|6.50]2.30|11.0]3.50|23.0|1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|2.45|1.80|1.62|3.99]|3.00|18.0|2.00 |2.50 | 1.65| 5.30
21:45|2577 |IRL 1 |DERR.CITY GALWAY 1.85]3.35|4.10]2.90|6.50|5.60 | 12.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 2.35]1.85|5.90|2.55 | 10.5|1.95 | 2.55]1.97 | 3.80
21:45| 2578 |IRL 1 |WATERFORD [SLIGO 2.7012.90|2.75]|4.60 | 4.70]9.00 | 9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 4.80 | 3.70|2.20 | 7.50|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.85 | 2.85
21:45/2591 |IRL 2 |CORK CITY ATHLONE 1.4314.10(7.25]2.10|13.013.05|28.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.05|1.65]1.57 | 3.602.95|18.0]1.95|2.30]1.52| 5.20
21:45| 2593 |IRL 2 |BRAY COBH RAM. 2.05|3.40|3.35|3.25|5.40]5.80|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.00 | 2.50|1.75|5.30|2.00 | 7.25|1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.60
21:45/2594 |IRL 2 |LONGFORD ucb 2.70|3.202.50]|4.40|4.20]8.50|8.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60|3.50|2.05|7.00]|2.00|7.00|1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.40
21:45|2598 |IRL 2 |KERRY WEXFORD 3.60|3.40|1.95]|5.50|3.05]|10.0|5.60|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.30 |4.50]2.25|9.00|1.77 | 5.30|1.70 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 1.90
21:45|2599 |IRL 2 |TREAT.UTD FIN.HARPS 2.1013.35|3.25|3.35|5.30]6.00|9.50|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|3.20|2.60|1.87|5.70|2.15|8.00|1.70 | 2.10 | 1.97 | 2.75
21:45/2671 |INIR C |GLENTORAN  |LINFIELD 2.75|3.30|2.40|4.60|3.80]8.50|7.25|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]4.30 | 3.45|2.00|6.50]|1.90 | 6.25]1.63 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 2.15
22:00{11600|FR1W |PARIS W MONTPEL.W 1.3314.70(7.50]1.82|11.0]2.45|33.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|1.75|1.45]|1.42|3.10|2.75|16.0 | 1.77 | 2.00 | 1.35 | 4.40
22:00[12588/ENG 2 |WATFORD LEEDS 6.25|4.20|1.53]110.0|2.25]|27.0|3.45|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|8.50 |8.00|2.80|12.0|1.62|3.80|1.73 |2.15|4.10 | 1.55
22:00/1303 VEN 1 |ZAMORA ANGOSTURA 2.15|3.15|3.35|3.50 | 5.70|6.75|9.50 | 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.00 | 2.95|2.00 | 6.75]2.35|9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.45 | 3.50
22:00| 4051 |[ESP 1 |CADIZ GRANADA 2.10]3.35|4.00|3.45|6.75]6.75|13.0| 1.62 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40]4.00 | 2.90|2.05|6.75]|2.75|11.0]|2.05| 2.80 | 2.40 | 4.10
22:00| 5040 |FRA 1 |LILLE LENS 2.15]3.50|3.70|3.50|5.70]6.75|12.0| 1.85|1.95 | 3.45|2.90|3.50 | 2.85| 1.95|6.50| 2.45 | 10.0| 1.80 | 2.35|2.20 | 3.25
22:30|4118 |PRT 1 |AMADORA SPORTING 10.5[6.50|1.25118.0|1.67|65.0|2.25|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.10|15.0 | 14.0|3.40 | 17.0| 1.37 | 2.85|2.00 | 2.20 | 5.40 | 1.30
23:00{11633BRA1 |ATLET.M.W FLAMEN.W 5.3014.00|1.562|7.75|2.25]|16.0| 3.45|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|6.75|7.25|2.55|12.0|1.60 | 3.90|1.82 ({2.20 | 3.90 | 1.57
23:00/ 1401 |CHIL2 |SAN FEL. LIMACHE 2.35|3.30|2.85|3.80|4.70]|7.25|8.501.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.70 | 3.05|1.97 | 6.50| 2.05 | 7.25|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.15 | 2.55
23:00| 1425 ARGC |TIGRE BELGRANO 2.80|2.90|2.65]|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.50|4.20]2.35|8.50|2.25|8.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 3.05
23:00| 1429 |ARGC |DEFENS.J. ESTUDIAN. 2.80|2.95|2.60|4.80|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.40|4.10]2.35|8.50|2.25|7.50]2.00 |2.85|3.10 | 2.90
23:00| 3861 |ALG C |BELOUIZD. OL.AKBOU 1.40|4.20(7.75]2.05|14.0|2.90|33.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.20 |1.65]|1.57 | 3.80| 3.20 | 22.0|2.10 | 2.45] 1.55 | 5.90
23:00| 3862 |ALG C |BISKRA ORAN 1.80(3.25|4.60]2.95|8.00|5.60|16.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|3.70 |2.45]1.92 |6.003.05 | 12.0|2.25|3.00 | 2.30 | 5.40
23:00| 3863 |ALG C |[MOSTAGAN. HUSSEIN 1.30(4.80|9.50]1.83|17.0]2.55|38.011.90|1.80|3.00|2.55|1.95|1.52|1.52|3.40]3.50|23.0|2.40|2.75|1.45|6.75
23:00| 3864 |ALG C |ANNABA CONSTANT. 12.0(5.50(1.23]22.0|1.70165.0|2.25|2.03|1.70|2.70 | 2.45]|18.0|17.0| 3.70 | 23.0| 1.40 | 3.10 | 2.55 | 2.85|7.75 | 1.35
23:00| 8525 |ARG3AESTU.S.L. B.ATENAS 2.25|3.10]3.20]3.70|5.50]7.25|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.20 | 3.10]2.05|7.00]|2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.35
23:4511724MEX1 |CRUZ AZW AMERICA W 17.0/10.5|1.08]25.0|1.25|65.0|1.62|3.55|1.25|1.68|1.75]|20.0|18.0]|3.25|22.0|1.18 | 1.97 |2.20|2.30|5.50 | 1.08
00:00/1273 |COL A |AL.VALL. DEP.TOL. 2.95|3.10|2.40|5.00|3.90]9.50|7.75|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|5.80 | 4.30|2.20|9.00]2.10 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 3.05 | 2.60
00:00| 3881 |MAR C|OLYMP.H. JADIDA 2.70]2.85|2.80|4.60|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.30 | 3.80|2.35|8.00]|2.35|8.50]|2.10|2.90 | 3.15 | 3.25
00:00| 3884 MAR C|CHABAB M. BERRECHID 2.15|3.20|3.30|3.50 | 5.60]6.75|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.00 | 2.90 | 2.00 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.35 | 3.35
00:00| 8526 | BRA1 |SANTOS W BRAGANT.W 1.703.90|4.002.50|5.80|4.00|10.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.25|1.92]1.60 | 3.99|2.15|9.00 | 1.60 | 1.95]1.57 | 2.75
00:00| 8527 |BRA1 |FLUMIN.W S.PAOLOW 4.60]3.90|1.60]6.75|2.35|13.0|3.80|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50]6.00 | 6.002.35|10.5|1.65|4.10|1.75|2.10 | 3.35 | 1.60
00:05| 1442 |ARG 2 |AGROPECU. QUILMES 2.35|3.00|3.10]3.90|5.40]7.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.25]|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
00:55[11183/USL  |NORT.CAR. HARTFORD 2.05|3.702.95]3.20|4.70]5.80|9.00|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50| 3.10 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 5.50|1.92 | 6.75| 1.62 | 1.95| 1.87 | 2.45
00:55[11602/USL 1 |LEXINGTON GREENV.T. 2.70|3.60|2.25]|4.30|3.50]8.50|7.00|1.67|1.95|3.40|2.85|4.60|3.50|2.05|7.00]|1.95|6.50|1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.25
00:55[11603NWSL |ORLANDO W CHICAGO W 2.1513.30(3.20|3.50|5.20]6.25|9.00/1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|3.30|2.60|1.87|5.90|2.10 | 7.75|1.67 | 2.05|1.97 | 2.75
00:55(11634 MEX1 |QUERET.W NECAXA W 1.374.50|7.75]|1.92|14.0|2.65|33.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15/1.80 | 1.50| 1.45|3.20|2.75| 16.0 | 1.80 | 2.05 | 1.37 | 4.50
01:30| 1395 |CHIL1 |COBRESAL PALESTINO 2.30/3.30(2.90]3.60|4.70]7.00|9.0011.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|3.35|2.80|1.87|6.00]|2.00 | 7.25|1.60 | 1.95|2.05 | 2.45
01:30| 1430 ARGC |HURACAN RIVER PL. 3.80|3.25|1.97|6.25|3.20]|11.0|6.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|6.50 |5.80]2.70|10.5]|1.95|6.25|2.10 | 2.80 | 3.90 | 2.25
02:00{1482 [ECU 1 |MACARA B.GUAYAQ. 2.35/3.25|2.85|3.80(4.70]|7.50|8.501.80|1.90 |3.30 | 2.80|3.80 | 3.05|1.97 |6.50|2.05|7.50|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.60
02:00| 1683 |PER 1 |CUSCO U.COMERC. 1.35(4.40|9.00]1.95|17.0|2.85|37.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.15|1.62|1.55|3.60| 3.45|23.0|2.40 |2.75|1.52 | 7.00
02:00/1723 |MEX 2 |CELAYA TLAXCALA 1.45|4.00|7.00]2.15|12.0|3.15|27.011.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.602.20 | 1.70| 1.62 | 3.80 3.00 | 18.0 | 2.00 | 2.35] 1.55 | 5.20
02:30| 1279 |COL A |CPD JUN. CD EQUI. 1.85[3.35(4.10]2.95|7.00|5.60 | 12.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.25|2.40]1.87 | 5.90|2.65 | 10.5|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 3.90
02:30| 8546 | BRA1 |CORINTH.W INTERN.W 1.17 16.75|12.01.47|18.0|2.00 | 65.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05|1.57 | 1.25]1.30 | 2.55| 3.35 | 22.0 | 2.35 | 2.55]1.22 | 6.00
03:00{1705 |MEX 1 |PUEBLA TIGR.UANL 4.00(3.45(1.85|6.00(2.85|11.0|5.10|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|5.70 | 5.2012.35|9.50|1.75|4.90|1.75|2.10| 3.15 | 1.77
03:00/1791 |CRI 1 |ZELEDON SANTOS G. 1.85]3.45|4.00]2.90|6.00|5.40|11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.85|2.25]|1.80|5.30|2.40 | 10.5]1.83|2.30]1.82| 3.30
03:05[11635MEX1 |LEON W MAZATL.W 1.25]5.70|9.501.63|17.0]2.20 | 50.0|2.70 | 1.40|1.97 |1.97|1.50 |1.30]1.30 | 2.55|3.05 | 18.0| 1.80 | 1.97 | 1.20 | 4.50
04:00{11816/USL 1 |C.V.FUEGO MADISON 2.80|3.60|2.20]4.60|3.45]|8.50|6.50|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|4.50 | 3.50|2.05|7.00|1.87 | 6.25|1.70 | 2.15|2.55 | 2.05
04:00/1702 [MEX 1 |AMERIKA SAN LUIS 1.4214.30(7.00]1.97|12.0|2.75|32.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.80 |1.55]|1.47 | 3.25|2.55|14.0|1.63 | 1.97 | 1.37 | 3.90
04:00| 8528 [NWSL |SAN D.W OL REIG.W 2.25|3.20|3.10|3.70|5.20]7.25|9.50| 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.25|9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.10
05:00{12889/AUS1 |WELLING.W SYDN.W. W 3.00|3.70|2.00|4.80|3.05]|8.50|5.602.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|4.40|3.50|1.92|6.75]|1.70|5.10|1.52 | 1.85|2.35| 1.80
05:00{1706 |MEX 1 |MAZATLAN TIJUANA 2.20|3.35|3.05|3.50|5.00]6.25|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|3.20|2.60|1.80|5.70|1.92|7.00|1.58 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.45
06:00| 4802 |JPN 1 |S.HIROSH. GAMBA 1.504.20|6.75]2.25|11.0|3.50|27.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.40|1.80]|1.65|4.10|3.10 | 13.0|2.00 | 2.40]1.65| 5.10
06:00| 4826 | JPN 2 |KOFU YAMAGUCHI 1.75|3.50 |4.50|2.75|7.00|4.80|13.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.75|2.10|1.77 | 5.10| 2.55| 11.0 | 1.85 | 2.30 | 1.75 | 3.60
06:00| 4841 |JAP 3 |OSAKA IMABARI 2.40/3.05|2.95|4.00|5.00]8.00/9.50|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|4.50 |3.30|2.15|7.00]2.35|9.50|1.97 | 2.80|2.65 | 3.15
06:00| 4842 |JAP 3 |SAGAMIH. KAMATAM. 1.95]3.20(3.90]3.20|6.50|6.00| 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.90 | 2.60]1.92 | 6.25|2.75 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
06:30| 8506 |AUSPL|CAMPBEL. SOUTH AD. 1.25|5.80(8.00/1.55|10.5|2.15|37.0|3.20 | 1.25|1.65|1.75]|1.35|1.27|1.25|2.20|2.35|13.0|1.60 | 1.70 | 1.15| 3.20
06:30| 8507 |AUSPL|MODBURY ADELAIO. 1.8013.90(3.4512.70|5.10|4.50 | 9.00|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.25|1.97|1.57 |4.20|1.95|7.25|1.45|1.70 | 1.55 | 2.30
06:30| 8509 |AUSPL |PARA HIL. CROYDON 2.70|3.70|2.20|4.20|3.40]8.00|6.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.60 | 3.10|1.82|6.25|1.72 | 5.20|1.50 | 1.72|2.10 | 1.82
07:00{11689/AUS1 |BRISB.R.W CANBERA W 1.5314.30|4.80]2.15|6.75]3.35|15.0|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 |2.00|1.82|1.62]|1.47 |3.25|2.20 | 10.0 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.37 | 2.75
07:00| 4334 |RUS 2 |ENISEY KHIMKI 2.75|3.15|2.50|4.60|4.20]8.50|8.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.90|3.60|2.15|7.50]|2.05|7.00|1.83|2.45|2.70 | 2.55
07:00| 4701 |KOR 1 |JEONB.M. ULSAN 2.45|3.15|2.80]|4.10|4.70]8.00|8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00|3.35|2.05|7.00|2.15|7.50|1.83 |2.45|2.45|2.80
07:00| 4712 |KOR 1 |INCHEON DAEJEO.C. 1.95(3.35|3.70]3.10|5.70]5.80 | 11.0] 1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 3.20 | 2.40| 1.85 | 5.70| 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.35] 2.00 | 3.20
07:00| 4724 |SKO 2 |ASAN CH. CHEONGJU 2.40|3.10]2.95]3.90|5.00]7.75|9.501.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 4.50 | 3.30|2.10|7.00]|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.05
07:00| 4731 |KOR 3 |DAEGU Il GIMHAE 3.80|3.35|1.93]|5.80|3.10]|11.0|5.801.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 6.00 | 5.40|2.45]|10.5]|1.87 | 5.90|1.90 | 2.50 | 3.40 | 2.05
07:00| 4732 |[KOR 3 |CHANGWON PAJU CI. 2.50|2.95|2.90]4.20|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.70|3.50|2.25|7.50]|2.30|9.50]2.00 |2.85|2.80|3.15
07:00| 4803 |JPN 1 |A.NIIGATA KASHIWA 2.50|3.15|3.00|4.20|5.10]8.50 | 10.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40|4.60 | 3.45|2.25|7.50]|2.40 | 10.0]|1.97 | 2.75|2.75 | 3.20
07:00| 4804 |JPN 1 |VISSEL K. SAPPORO 1.62|3.80|5.80|2.45|9.00|4.10|18.011.96|1.75|2.90|2.602.351.88|1.68 |4.40|2.80|13.0|1.80 |2.20 | 1.67 | 4.30
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07:00|4821|JPN 2 |OITATR. OKAYAMA 3.00|3.10|2.35]5.10|3.90]9.50|7.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 5.90 | 4.40]2.20|9.50]|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.95 | 2.65| 3.10 | 2.50
07:00| 4822 |JPN 2 |TOKUSHIMA KUSATSU 2.25|3.15|3.15]3.705.40]7.25|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 4.20 | 3.10|2.05|6.75]|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.20
07:00| 4824 |JPN 2 |YOKOHAMA SENDAI 1.75]3.45|4.50]2.75|7.00|5.00| 13.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.80|2.10]1.77 | 5.30|2.55 | 11.0|1.90 | 2.40|1.77 | 3.70
07:00| 4825 |JPN 2 |MITO HOL. KAGOSHIMA 2.3013.203.003.70{5.00]7.25|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.90|3.05|2.00|6.75]|2.15|9.00|1.85|2.50 |2.35 | 2.95
07:00| 4827 |JPN 2 |BLAUBLITZ IWAKI 2.45/3.00|2.95|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.70 | 3.45|2.20|7.25]2.30 |9.50]|2.00 | 2.85|2.70 | 3.20
07:00{ 4829 |JPN 2 |M.YAMAG. SHIMIZU 4.30]3.50|1.786.50|2.75]12.0 | 4.80|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]6.00 | 5.802.40 | 10.5|1.72 |4.70 | 1.75|2.15]3.30 | 1.72
07:00| 4843 |JAP 3 |PARCER.N. AZUL KLA. 2.55|3.00|2.80]4.30|4.80]8.50|9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.70|3.50|2.20|7.50]|2.35|8.00|1.97 | 2.75|2.80 | 3.05
07:30{ 8511 |AUNS |SUTHE.SH. APIA LEI. 5.204.20|1.50|7.25|2.10]15.0|3.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]6.25|5.90|2.30 | 10.5]|1.55 | 3.50 | 1.60 | 1.95| 3.30 | 1.45
08:00| 4733 |KOR 3 [MOKPO ClI. ULSAN C. 2.25|3.20|3.10|3.70|5.20]7.25|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.25|9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.10
08:00| 4734 |KOR 3 |DAEJEO.K. HWASEONG 3.25|3.15|2.20|5.50 | 3.60]9.50 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80| 2.20 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 6.75| 1.97 | 2.65 | 3.30 | 2.40
08:00| 4805 |JPN 1 |KAWASAKI TOKYO 1.90|3.50(4.10]2.95|6.25|5.40 | 11.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50|2.85|2.30|1.75 | 4.80| 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 1.95] 1.80 | 2.95
08:00| 4806 |JPN 1 |M.ZELVIA SANGAN 1.75]3.50(5.002.75|7.75|5.10 | 16.0| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90|2.95|2.20]1.80 | 5.602.70 | 13.0 | 1.93 | 2.45]1.85 | 4.30
08:00|4807 |JPN 1 |KASHIMA JUBILO I. 1.703.60|5.30]2.65|8.00|4.60|17.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.75|2.05]|1.78 | 4.80|2.75|13.0| 1.87 | 2.35]|1.75 | 4.20
08:00| 4808 |JPN 1 |[URAWA FUKUOKA 1.95]3.35(4.203.20|7.00|6.25|15.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 4.00 | 2.65]1.95|6.502.85|11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.60
08:00| 4830 |JPN 2 |KUMAMOTO JEF UNIT. 3.20|3.30|2.15]5.20|3.50]9.50|6.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.20 | 4.40]2.25]|9.00|1.92|6.25|1.80 |2.35|2.90 | 2.15
08:00| 8512 AUNS |SYDNEY O. SC WOLVES 2.25|3.702.65|3.50|4.20|6.50|8.002.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.10|2.60|1.77 |5.40|1.87 | 6.25|1.52 | 1.80| 1.90 | 2.10
08:30| 4672  AUS 1 |MELB.CITY JETS 1.5314.00|5.60]2.20|8.5013.35|17.0|2.70 | 1.40|2.002.00|1.82|1.62]1.47 |3.25|2.25|11.0|1.50|1.70]1.37 | 3.05
08:30| 8510 |AUSPL |BEOGRAD COMETS 4.70|4.20(1.55]6.50|2.20|13.0|3.45]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|5.70 | 5.70]2.25|10.5| 1.55|3.50 | 1.55 | 1.90 | 2.95 | 1.45
09:00| 4809 [JPN 1 |C.OSAKA BELLM.S. 2.00|3.40|3.90]3.20|5.90]|6.25|12.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|3.50|2.65|1.90|6.25]|2.55|11.0]1.92 |2.55|2.20 | 3.60
09:00| 4810 |JPN 1 |[NAGOYA GE YOKOH.M. 3.40|3.40|2.15]5.50|3.50]|10.5|6.75|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|5.30 | 4.60]2.35]|9.50|1.93 |6.50|1.73 | 2.25|3.05 | 2.10
09:00| 4823 |JPN 2 |EHIME FUJIEDA 2.45|3.25|2.75|3.904.60]|7.75|8.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.00 | 3.30| 1.97 | 6.75]|2.05 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.55
09:00| 4844 |JAP 3 |RYUKYU TOYAMA 2.40|3.05|2.95|4.00|5.00]8.00|9.50|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|4.50|3.30|2.15|7.00]|2.35|9.50|1.97 | 2.80|2.65 | 3.15
09:00| 8516 AUWS |ARMADALE PERT.R.S. 4.50|4.40(1.55]6.00|2.15|12.0|3.35]|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|5.40 |5.00|2.00|9.50|1.45|3.15|1.37 | 1.50]2.35| 1.30
09:00| 8517 AUWS |BALCATTA PER.G.M21 2.50|3.702.35|3.80|3.50|7.25|6.75|2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.15|2.70|1.72|5.60|1.70 | 5.30 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.87 | 1.80
09:00| 8518  AUWS |O.KINGSW. FREM.CITY 1.75]4.00|3.602.55|5.20|4.30 | 9.00|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.10 |1.92]1.55|3.99|1.97 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.62 ] 1.50 | 2.25
09:00| 8519 |AUWS |STIRL.M. BAYSWATER 2.25|3.70|2.65]3.35|4.0016.25|7.75]2.70 | 1.35|1.921.95]|2.70 | 2.40 | 1.62 | 5.00 | 1.67 | 5.60 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.67 | 1.80
09:00| 8520 |AUWS |WESTER.K. FLOREAT 2.10]3.70|2.90|3.20|4.60]5.80|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.00| 1.82 |6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.77 | 2.20
09:30| 4702 KOR 1 |SUW.CITY G.SANGMU 2.50|3.20|2.70|4.10|4.40]8.00|8.501.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|4.20 | 3.35|2.00|6.75]|2.05|7.00|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.35 | 2.55
09:30| 4709 [KOR 1 |JEJU UTD. POHANG S. 2.60|3.05|2.70]|4.30|4.50]8.50|8.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.50 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]|2.05|7.25|1.78 | 2.35|2.55 | 2.65
09:30| 4721 |SKO 2 |SEONGNAM GIMPO 2.40|3.00|3.004.00|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.50|3.40|2.15|7.25]|2.30 |9.50|2.00 |2.85|2.65 | 3.30
09:30| 4725 |SKO 2 |SEOUL E. ANYANG 2.7013.05|2.60|4.50|4.30]8.50|8.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]4.70 | 3.50|2.05|7.25]|2.05|7.00]|1.78 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.55
09:30{ 4742 |CHN 1 |WUHAN TT GUOAN B. 3.05|3.35|2.20|5.00|3.50]9.00|6.25|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|4.50 | 3.70| 1.92 | 7.00|1.80 | 5.70| 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.45 | 1.92
09:30| 4761 |CHN 2 |[SHANGH.J. YANB.L. 2.50|2.95|2.90]4.20|5.00]8.50|9.001.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|4.90|3.60]2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.30
10:00( 8513 |AUNS [HILLS BR. MANL.UTD. 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.45|4.20]6.25|8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]3.00 | 2.55|1.72 | 5.30|1.82 | 6.00 | 1.50 | 1.72| 1.85 | 2.10
10:00| 8514 |AUNS |MARCONI CC MA.M21 1.45|4.40|5.50|1.97|7.75|2.95|17.0]12.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|1.72|1.55|1.45|3.15|2.25|11.0|1.52 | 1.72]| 1.35 | 3.00
10:00| 8515 |AUNS |SYD.W.M21 ST.GEOR. 1.50|4.40|5.00]2.10|7.00|3.20 | 15.0|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.80 | 1.60|1.47 | 3.25|2.20 | 10.5|1.50 | 1.67 | 1.35 | 2.80
10:45/4676 |AUS 1 |SYDNEY CC MARIN. 2.20|3.40|3.00|3.50|4.90]|6.25|8.50|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|3.00|2.60|1.77|5.30|1.92 |6.75|1.55 | 1.80| 1.87 | 2.35
11:00111161RO2PT|TUNARI CHINDL.T. 4.00|3.30|1.906.75|3.05|12.0|5.70| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]6.25 |5.902.60 | 10.5|1.92 | 6.00 | 1.98 | 2.60 | 3.80 | 2.10
11:00111162 RO2PT|V.TAR.JIU STEAUA 4.00|3.45|1.85|6.00|2.90|11.0|5.40|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|5.90 |5.50]2.40 | 10.5|1.80|5.30|1.83|2.30]3.30| 1.82
11:0011163 RO2PT|RESITA UNIREA D. 1.703.45|4.90]|2.65|7.50|4.80|15.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90|2.85|2.15]|1.77 | 5.30|2.65 | 11.0]1.95|2.50 | 1.82 | 4.30
11:00111164 RO2PT|CSM ALEX. DUMBRAV. 2.75|3.202.45]4.60|4.00]8.50|8.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90|4.70|3.60|2.15|7.25]|2.05|6.75|1.78 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.40
11:0011165/RO2PT|CEAHLAUL METALOGL. 2.05|3.20|3.60]3.35|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|3.70 | 2.75]1.92 | 6.25|2.55 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.50
11:00/ 4241 |[KAZ 1 |KARAGANDY |TURAN 1.703.50(4.80]|2.65|7.25|4.50|14.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.70 |2.00|1.75 |4.70|2.55 | 11.0 | 1.87 | 2.35] 1.72 | 3.90
11:00| 4530 |RO2PF|SLOBOZIA D.MIOVENI 2.10]3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10 | 2.85|2.05|6.50|2.55 | 10.5]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
11:00| 4828 [JPN 2 |TOCHIGI V VAREN 3.50|3.25|2.05|5.60|3.35]|10.0|6.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.90|5.00|2.40|9.50|1.87 |6.00]1.92|2.55|3.30|2.15
11:00(4881 |VNM 2 [DONG THAP PHU THO 1.723.40(4.90]|2.75|8.50|5.10 | 17.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.40 |2.25]|1.82 |5.90|2.85|12.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.05 | 5.00
11:15/3546 |CZE 2 |VYSKOV M.TABORS. 1.95]3.35(3.703.10|5.70|5.80 | 11.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80| 3.20 | 2.40]1.85 | 5.70|2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.35]2.00 | 3.20
11:30( 3547 |CZE 2 |PROSTEJOV CHRUDIM 2.50(3.25|2.70|4.10|4.40]7.75|8.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 |6.50 | 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 2.40




